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QRIDA applicant referrals to Farm Business Resilience Program industry 
projects 
 
Grazing Industry: GrazingFutures Livestock Business Resilience (DAF & partners)    
 
Region First point of contact Second point of contact 

Southeast Greg Bath 0418 988 579 or 
greg.bath@daf.qld.gov.au 

Roger 
Sneath 

0429 721 926 or 
roger.sneath@daf.qld.gov.au 

South Roger Sneath 0429 721 926 or 
roger.sneath@daf.qld.gov.au 

Tim 
Emery 

0408 707 155 or 
timothy.emery@daf.qld.gov.au 
 

Southwest Trish Nolan 0476 910 190 or 
patricia.nolan@daf.qld.gov.au 

Tim 
Emery 

0408 707 155 or 
timothy.emery@daf.qld.gov.au 
 

Central east Ryan Honor 0436 802 069 or 
ryan.honor@daf.qld.gov.au 

Grayson 
Jones 

0460 015 071 or 
Grayson.jones@daf.qld.gov.au 

Central west Jane Tincknell 
0472 877 271 or 
Jane.Tincknell@daf.qld.gov.au 
 

Pieter 
Conradie 

0438 848 023 or 
pieter.conradie@daf.qld.gov.au 

Northeast Lara 
Landsberg 

0436 943 013 or 
lara.landsberg@daf.qld.gov.au 

Karl 
McKeller 

0418 189 920 or 
Karl.McKellar@daf.qld.gov.au 

North Emily Corbett 0474 103 635 or 
Emily.Corbett@daf.qld.gov.au 

Kacie 
Buchanon 

0477 755 243 or 
casie.buchanon@daf.qld.gov.au  
 

Northwest Jane Evans 
0436 666 290 or 
jane.evans@daf.qld.gov.au 
 

Jim 
Fletcher 

0428 960 572 or 
jim.fletcher@daf.qld.gov.au 

Rural 
Financial 
Counselling 
Service  
(Southern 
Qld) 

Craig Turner 0497 562 232 or 
craig.turner@rfcssq.org.au 

Hannah 
Mrowka 

0447 789 109 or 
Hannah.mrowka@rfcssq.org.au 
 

Rural 
Financial 
Counselling 
Service 
(Northern 
Qld) 

Natalie 
Hughes 

0429 158 801 or 
natalie@rfcsnq.com.au 

Lynette 
McGuffie 

0429 231 793 or 
lynette@rfcsnq.com.au 
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Broadacre Grains Industry: Improving Farm Business Resilience in Queensland’s Grain 
Farming Systems (DAF and partners) 
 
Rural Financial 
Counselling Service  
(Southern Qld) 

Craig 
Turner 

0497 562 232 or 
craig.turner@rfcssq.org.au 

Hannah 
Mrowka 

0447 789 109 or 
Hannah.mrowka@rfcssq.org.au 

Rural Financial 
Counselling Service 
(Northern Qld) 

Natalie 
Hughes 

0429 158 801 or 
natalie@rfcsnq.com.au 

Lynette 
McGuffie 

0429 231 793 or 
lynette@rfcsnq.com.au 
 

 
 
Dairy Industry: Dairy Farm Business Resilience Project (DAF and partners)   

1. Mark Bauer (primary contact) - 0488 095 754 or Mark.Bauer@daf.qld.gov.au  
2. Roslyn D’Addona (secondary contact) – 0457 686 504 or Roslyn.Daddona@daf.qld.gov.au 

 
Intensive Agricultural Industries: The Family Farm Enterprise Risk and Resilience Program 
(Queensland Farmers Federation, QFF) (excluding Horticulture, Sugar Cane and Dairy)  
 
Intensive Animal Industry Enquiries: 
  

1. Kerry Battersby (primary contact), 0419 614 765 or kerry@qff.org.au 
2. Bec Tkal (secondary contact), 0409 580 766 or rebecca@qff.org.au 

 
QFF Industry Project contacts: Cotton, Turf, Nursery & Garden Industry Qld 
 

1. Cotton Australia, Michael Murray, 0427 707 868 or michaelm@cotton.org.au 
2.  Nursery & Garden Industry Queensland, Lex McMullin (Technical Officer), 0439 263 572 or 

LexM@outlook.com.au 
3. Turf Queensland Industry Development Officer, Natalie Scalisi, 0419 103 863 or 

ido@turfqueensland.org.au 
 

Sugar Cane Industry: Business Resilience for Cane Growers (CANEGROWERS) 
    

1. Chris Gillitt (primary contact), 0427 173 274 or Chris_Gillitt@canegrowers.com.au  
2. Alexander Desses (secondary contact), 0417 016 823 or Alexander_Desses@canegrowers.com.au  

 
Horticulture Industry: Resilience Planning for Horticulture (Qld Fruit & Vegetable Growers 
(Growcom))   
 

1. Karen George (North Qld) - 0408 135 003 or kgeorge@qfvg.com.au  
2. John Targett (Central Qld) - 0418 803 997 or jtargett@qfvg.com.au 
3. Brock McDonald (Southern Qld) - 0418 893 442 or wmcdonald@qfvg.com.au  
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